Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the City Solicitor to enter into an 

Agreement with Aon Risk Solutions for professional consulting services related to 

developing a loss control program related to general liability claims against the 

City, at a cost not to exceed $6,800.00 (Six Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and 

No Cents).

2013-1074

Bill No. Resolution authorizing the Mayor to enter into a Grant Agreement/Memorandum 

of Understanding with Cities of Service, Inc. for the purpose of receiving grant 

funding in the amount of $100,000 to implement the City's Cool Roofs and Green

[...]

REGULAR MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, January 29, 2013City Council

Bill No. Ordinance supplementing the Pittsburgh Code, Title Two, Fiscal; Article IX, 

Property Taxes; Chapter 263, Real Property Tax and Exemption, by adding 

Section 263.26, Homestead Exclusion, so as to enact a homestead exclusion of 

fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) for the year 2013 and subsequent years.

2013-1089

DARLENE HARRIS AND REVEREND RICKY V. 

BURGESS

SPONSOR(S):

COUNCILMAN BRUCE A. KRAUS  PRESENTS COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC 

WORKS

Bill No. Report of the Committee on Public Works for January 23, 2013 with an